
Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
01/10/2026 15-19-28-29-30 $50,000
01/07/2026 03-10-23-27-34 $100,000
01/03/2026 12-18-20-29-34 $90,000
12/31/2025 01-09-19-30-33 $80,000
12/27/2025 14-25-27-30-37 $70,000
12/24/2025 01-11-13-16-24 $60,000
12/20/2025 07-17-20-28-33 $50,000
12/17/2025 03-07-09-24-31 $130,000
12/13/2025 05-11-13-16-37 $120,000
12/10/2025 15-16-28-30-33 $110,000
12/06/2025 03-07-08-19-31 $100,000
12/03/2025 04-09-24-34-37 $90,000
11/29/2025 03-05-08-20-34 $80,000
11/26/2025 11-15-22-27-30 $70,000
11/22/2025 15-16-21-25-30 $60,000
11/19/2025 01-18-24-28-32 $50,000
11/15/2025 05-21-32-33-37 $200,000
11/12/2025 01-20-21-25-28 $190,000
11/08/2025 06-17-22-30-35 $170,000
11/05/2025 12-20-21-25-30 $150,000
11/01/2025 11-12-18-19-21 $140,000
10/29/2025 08-14-16-21-22 $130,000
10/25/2025 06-10-16-22-31 $120,000
10/22/2025 04-22-26-27-30 $110,000
10/18/2025 09-15-17-19-23 $100,000
10/15/2025 05-22-31-32-37 $90,000
10/11/2025 20-22-24-26-27 $80,000
10/08/2025 03-19-30-35-36 $70,000
10/04/2025 03-06-11-22-24 $60,000
10/01/2025 16-17-23-28-33 $50,000
09/27/2025 01-13-14-23-30 $220,000
09/24/2025 12-16-18-25-37 $200,000
09/20/2025 04-10-13-17-28 $180,000
09/17/2025 04-08-24-25-27 $160,000
09/13/2025 06-07-16-24-31 $140,000
09/10/2025 11-15-28-31-37 $130,000
09/06/2025 08-12-31-34-36 $120,000
09/03/2025 04-20-21-28-32 $110,000
08/30/2025 06-12-13-24-34 $100,000
08/27/2025 06-18-20-26-31 $90,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
08/23/2025 05-11-30-35-37 $80,000
08/20/2025 07-19-33-35-37 $70,000
08/16/2025 04-09-18-25-31 $60,000
08/13/2025 14-17-19-29-35 $50,000
08/09/2025 14-16-18-20-32 $60,000
08/06/2025 03-05-18-24-34 $50,000
08/02/2025 04-08-20-26-29 $190,000
07/30/2025 02-07-12-15-21 $170,000
07/26/2025 02-07-17-24-35 $160,000
07/23/2025 02-12-19-34-37 $150,000
07/19/2025 16-17-20-29-34 $140,000
07/16/2025 09-11-18-31-37 $130,000
07/12/2025 10-18-28-34-37 $120,000
07/09/2025 18-19-27-33-34 $110,000
07/05/2025 06-08-13-24-36 $100,000
07/02/2025 09-11-17-21-26 $90,000
06/28/2025 07-11-15-21-28 $80,000
06/25/2025 02-14-22-33-35 $70,000
06/21/2025 25-27-34-35-37 $60,000
06/18/2025 02-09-10-25-27 $50,000
06/14/2025 09-18-23-34-36 $60,000
06/11/2025 04-07-16-22-33 $50,000
06/07/2025 01-15-19-23-26 $70,000
06/04/2025 09-15-16-26-30 $60,000
05/31/2025 05-19-21-33-34 $50,000
05/28/2025 11-21-23-24-33 $60,000
05/24/2025 06-09-31-32-37 $50,000
05/21/2025 03-14-15-21-23 $190,000
05/17/2025 02-05-08-10-24 $170,000
05/14/2025 04-05-09-27-35 $160,000
05/10/2025 10-18-28-33-37 $150,000
05/07/2025 11-13-20-29-33 $140,000
05/03/2025 07-11-21-24-34 $130,000
04/30/2025 08-11-21-33-36 $120,000
04/26/2025 02-17-21-31-33 $110,000
04/23/2025 21-23-25-31-34 $100,000
04/19/2025 01-04-06-27-37 $90,000
04/16/2025 01-02-06-15-21 $80,000
04/12/2025 08-09-13-31-33 $70,000
04/09/2025 02-08-11-23-31 $60,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
04/05/2025 04-07-15-16-29 $50,000
04/02/2025 04-21-26-33-36 $60,000
03/29/2025 09-11-26-34-37 $50,000
03/26/2025 10-27-30-32-33 $100,000
03/22/2025 04-11-16-24-31 $90,000
03/19/2025 08-15-16-28-29 $80,000
03/15/2025 05-19-24-36-37 $70,000
03/12/2025 01-05-09-11-14 $60,000
03/08/2025 02-09-15-20-32 $50,000
03/05/2025 02-07-20-27-37 $60,000
03/01/2025 02-07-16-22-34 $50,000
02/26/2025 13-27-28-30-31 $100,000
02/22/2025 02-09-11-28-33 $90,000
02/19/2025 08-12-23-36-37 $80,000
02/15/2025 19-25-28-29-32 $70,000
02/12/2025 03-07-16-26-27 $60,000
02/08/2025 16-22-28-34-35 $50,000
02/05/2025 07-11-20-33-36 $90,000
02/01/2025 02-15-22-23-26 $80,000
01/29/2025 03-21-22-34-36 $70,000
01/25/2025 01-07-13-31-36 $60,000
01/22/2025 02-04-19-23-36 $50,000
01/18/2025 06-07-21-22-28 $180,000
01/15/2025 08-16-20-24-28 $160,000
01/11/2025 01-15-17-30-36 $150,000
01/08/2025 10-17-27-28-32 $130,000
01/04/2025 10-17-18-34-36 $120,000
01/01/2025 02-04-09-11-33 $110,000
12/28/2024 02-05-13-32-37 $100,000
12/21/2024 13-21-23-30-34 $90,000
12/18/2024 04-14-21-23-26 $80,000
12/14/2024 02-09-10-21-32 $70,000
12/11/2024 06-09-10-12-16 $60,000
12/07/2024 09-17-21-24-32 $50,000
12/04/2024 02-09-11-17-23 $270,000
11/30/2024 15-16-22-27-32 $250,000
11/27/2024 01-05-11-26-37 $230,000
11/23/2024 04-17-24-32-33 $220,000
11/20/2024 02-05-16-20-28 $200,000
11/16/2024 01-08-22-29-36 $180,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
11/13/2024 07-09-13-21-35 $160,000
11/09/2024 05-11-15-19-23 $150,000
11/06/2024 05-28-30-33-36 $140,000
11/02/2024 11-12-18-21-22 $130,000
10/30/2024 11-16-25-34-36 $120,000
10/26/2024 04-05-09-20-24 $110,000
10/23/2024 06-18-31-35-36 $100,000
10/19/2024 10-16-17-25-31 $90,000
10/16/2024 12-19-21-25-29 $80,000
10/12/2024 15-24-27-33-37 $70,000
10/09/2024 10-15-18-26-33 $60,000
10/05/2024 03-05-29-30-34 $50,000
10/02/2024 10-15-19-29-30 $110,000
09/28/2024 04-05-22-24-33 $100,000
09/25/2024 07-16-33-35-36 $90,000
09/21/2024 06-08-16-28-33 $80,000
09/18/2024 02-13-15-16-36 $70,000
09/14/2024 06-07-27-31-37 $60,000
09/11/2024 12-17-21-31-34 $50,000
09/07/2024 05-08-17-20-29 $60,000
09/04/2024 06-09-14-22-25 $50,000
08/31/2024 03-04-08-10-13 $180,000
08/28/2024 08-15-17-23-25 $160,000
08/24/2024 11-16-23-24-30 $150,000
08/21/2024 11-23-28-31-32 $140,000
08/17/2024 03-10-15-21-26 $130,000
08/14/2024 05-18-21-30-31 $120,000
08/10/2024 04-13-25-34-36 $110,000
08/07/2024 03-06-08-16-27 $100,000
08/03/2024 14-15-17-18-36 $90,000
07/31/2024 09-15-22-26-29 $80,000
07/27/2024 13-27-31-33-35 $70,000
07/27/2024 13-27-31-33-35 $70,000
07/24/2024 04-08-15-17-19 $60,000
07/20/2024 07-11-19-29-30 $50,000
07/17/2024 01-04-06-12-32 $230,000
07/13/2024 02-20-29-35-36 $210,000
07/10/2024 03-07-21-28-29 $190,000
07/06/2024 04-13-25-30-31 $170,000
07/03/2024 01-14-21-31-35 $150,000
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In the event of an error in the above list, the winning numbers in the official files of the LLC shall be controlling



Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
06/29/2024 12-22-27-31-36 $140,000
06/26/2024 01-09-32-33-34 $130,000
06/22/2024 02-04-20-27-30 $120,000
06/19/2024 08-13-22-34-36 $110,000
06/15/2024 09-12-21-22-26 $100,000
06/12/2024 01-08-12-20-32 $90,000
06/08/2024 07-09-20-31-37 $80,000
06/05/2024 03-08-20-22-37 $70,000
06/01/2024 01-02-10-16-23 $60,000
05/29/2024 06-07-11-28-32 $50,000
05/25/2024 05-09-11-24-33 $100,000
05/22/2024 11-16-25-31-35 $90,000
05/18/2024 09-10-14-19-22 $80,000
05/15/2024 03-12-17-24-26 $70,000
05/11/2024 01-10-21-31-32 $60,000
05/08/2024 03-16-27-34-36 $50,000
05/04/2024 01-04-13-16-31 $60,000
05/01/2024 01-13-26-31-34 $50,000
04/27/2024 09-11-13-18-30 $70,000
04/24/2024 07-19-28-30-35 $60,000
04/20/2024 01-09-18-26-37 $50,000
04/17/2024 01-04-10-11-27 $240,000
04/13/2024 12-25-27-34-36 $230,000
04/10/2024 04-07-15-22-35 $210,000
04/06/2024 06-16-18-30-32 $190,000
04/03/2024 05-06-20-36-37 $170,000
03/30/2024 03-06-19-28-33 $150,000
03/27/2024 02-05-12-13-35 $130,000
03/23/2024 13-18-20-22-36 $120,000
03/20/2024 01-21-22-27-30 $110,000
03/16/2024 05-14-20-36-37 $100,000
03/13/2024 03-04-26-30-33 $90,000
03/09/2024 01-13-15-26-37 $80,000
03/06/2024 08-09-23-27-28 $70,000
03/02/2024 05-12-24-33-37 $60,000
02/28/2024 03-05-18-28-35 $50,000
02/24/2024 04-07-17-24-34 $200,000
02/21/2024 01-05-16-21-22 $180,000
02/17/2024 10-12-23-26-30 $170,000
02/14/2024 03-04-27-31-33 $160,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
02/10/2024 01-06-12-24-33 $140,000
02/07/2024 09-20-28-29-34 $130,000
02/03/2024 04-12-16-23-36 $120,000
01/31/2024 01-03-14-26-27 $110,000
01/27/2024 01-04-05-23-29 $100,000
01/24/2024 11-19-29-32-34 $90,000
01/20/2024 12-20-25-30-36 $80,000
01/17/2024 06-13-24-26-32 $70,000
01/13/2024 09-17-18-34-35 $60,000
01/10/2024 02-09-22-23-32 $50,000
01/06/2024 06-07-14-17-31 $110,000
01/03/2024 02-15-20-28-32 $100,000
12/30/2023 05-17-20-31-32 $90,000
12/27/2023 06-07-16-18-30 $80,000
12/23/2023 08-09-23-29-37 $70,000
12/20/2023 16-21-26-27-36 $60,000
12/16/2023 22-23-31-34-35 $50,000
12/13/2023 08-09-11-17-34 $110,000
12/09/2023 13-21-27-31-34 $100,000
12/06/2023 01-05-19-21-22 $90,000
12/02/2023 02-21-27-30-33 $80,000
11/29/2023 09-16-24-26-36 $70,000
11/25/2023 20-26-30-31-32 $60,000
11/22/2023 10-15-24-30-31 $50,000
11/18/2023 16-28-29-34-36 $70,000
11/15/2023 02-03-12-14-30 $60,000
11/11/2023 04-10-16-23-26 $50,000
11/08/2023 09-17-19-30-33 $320,000
11/04/2023 09-21-22-25-29 $300,000
11/01/2023 06-12-17-19-27 $280,000
10/28/2023 04-07-15-17-32 $260,000
10/25/2023 02-10-22-32-37 $240,000
10/21/2023 13-14-16-25-32 $220,000
10/18/2023 10-11-20-26-37 $210,000
10/14/2023 01-13-14-18-21 $190,000
10/11/2023 03-07-14-25-32 $170,000
10/07/2023 07-17-18-20-24 $150,000
10/04/2023 11-13-24-28-31 $130,000
09/30/2023 09-15-16-22-32 $120,000
09/27/2023 07-08-12-20-33 $110,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
09/23/2023 02-05-08-23-31 $100,000
09/20/2023 14-26-28-31-33 $90,000
09/16/2023 04-10-27-30-33 $80,000
09/13/2023 03-06-09-15-29 $70,000
09/09/2023 01-11-19-22-29 $60,000
09/06/2023 12-13-19-33-35 $50,000
09/02/2023 07-11-13-24-30 $60,000
08/30/2023 19-21-33-35-37 $50,000
08/26/2023 06-07-11-23-25 $90,000
08/23/2023 02-07-16-17-21 $80,000
08/19/2023 08-13-18-21-35 $70,000
08/16/2023 02-05-10-27-29 $60,000
08/12/2023 07-11-18-26-32 $50,000
08/09/2023 01-02-05-18-36 $60,000
08/05/2023 04-19-31-36-37 $50,000
08/02/2023 01-07-24-27-34 $60,000
07/29/2023 05-14-15-23-28 $50,000
07/26/2023 03-15-23-29-36 $290,000
07/22/2023 04-06-16-19-36 $270,000
07/19/2023 12-19-21-24-33 $240,000
07/15/2023 05-24-27-31-33 $220,000
07/12/2023 06-27-29-30-31 $200,000
07/08/2023 06-15-20-27-32 $180,000
07/05/2023 04-12-18-23-37 $160,000
07/01/2023 02-05-17-22-34 $140,000
06/28/2023 02-03-09-33-36 $130,000
06/24/2023 08-11-22-25-29 $120,000
06/21/2023 01-09-20-32-37 $110,000
06/17/2023 01-17-18-34-37 $100,000
06/14/2023 04-07-09-22-28 $90,000
06/10/2023 01-03-14-29-34 $80,000
06/07/2023 01-09-24-27-31 $70,000
06/03/2023 21-28-33-34-36 $60,000
05/31/2023 08-21-23-28-37 $50,000
05/27/2023 06-07-29-32-36 $270,000
05/24/2023 05-10-12-15-31 $250,000
05/20/2023 05-16-20-21-22 $230,000
05/17/2023 01-05-07-20-24 $210,000
05/13/2023 02-06-08-14-37 $200,000
05/10/2023 07-13-23-25-32 $180,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
05/06/2023 07-11-17-22-27 $160,000
05/03/2023 04-16-30-31-33 $140,000
04/29/2023 02-04-09-10-30 $130,000
04/26/2023 15-19-27-30-31 $120,000
04/22/2023 02-17-26-29-33 $110,000
04/19/2023 06-10-32-33-34 $100,000
04/15/2023 07-09-16-21-22 $90,000
04/12/2023 01-07-16-35-36 $80,000
04/08/2023 11-13-14-17-36 $70,000
04/05/2023 04-19-24-26-31 $60,000
04/01/2023 04-05-20-21-36 $50,000
03/29/2023 02-13-24-28-29 $50,000
03/25/2023 03-08-15-18-35 $100,000
03/22/2023 07-13-25-34-37 $90,000
03/18/2023 04-14-15-26-37 $80,000
03/15/2023 01-03-04-06-27 $70,000
03/11/2023 02-08-19-25-36 $60,000
03/08/2023 08-09-14-27-31 $50,000
03/04/2023 02-07-22-24-27 $120,000
03/01/2023 03-07-20-21-30 $110,000
02/25/2023 04-05-14-22-27 $100,000
02/22/2023 10-19-26-27-33 $90,000
02/18/2023 09-16-26-30-35 $80,000
02/15/2023 04-10-14-18-31 $70,000
02/11/2023 03-18-22-29-36 $60,000
02/08/2023 01-08-11-25-35 $50,000
02/04/2023 02-14-19-20-25 $120,000
02/01/2023 02-05-28-30-32 $110,000
01/28/2023 07-08-14-21-32 $100,000
01/25/2023 09-10-12-32-33 $90,000
01/21/2023 05-08-18-19-28 $80,000
01/18/2023 19-22-25-28-31 $70,000
01/14/2023 14-15-18-29-36 $60,000
01/11/2023 01-19-27-36-37 $50,000
01/07/2023 01-07-13-17-32 $210,000
01/04/2023 12-24-25-30-36 $190,000
12/31/2022 04-15-16-31-32 $170,000
12/28/2022 15-17-19-24-25 $150,000
12/24/2022 14-16-22-25-29 $140,000
12/21/2022 16-17-22-23-27 $120,000
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In the event of an error in the above list, the winning numbers in the official files of the LLC shall be controlling



Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
12/17/2022 09-10-15-17-30 $110,000
12/14/2022 14-16-26-30-37 $100,000
12/10/2022 11-23-29-30-36 $90,000
12/07/2022 07-12-17-30-36 $80,000
12/03/2022 13-15-26-32-35 $70,000
11/30/2022 04-08-16-18-25 $60,000
11/26/2022 02-09-10-13-26 $50,000
11/23/2022 06-11-18-21-22 $190,000
11/19/2022 03-05-07-12-27 $170,000
11/16/2022 02-09-12-19-23 $160,000
11/12/2022 06-12-24-25-35 $130,000
11/09/2022 04-06-11-30-33 $120,000
11/05/2022 03-20-27-32-34 $100,000
11/02/2022 01-04-06-21-35 $90,000
10/29/2022 02-04-09-15-18 $80,000
10/26/2022 03-05-11-13-37 $70,000
10/22/2022 07-21-26-27-28 $60,000
10/19/2022 08-23-24-29-30 $50,000
10/15/2022 02-03-18-22-27 $190,000
10/12/2022 14-18-26-31-34 $170,000
10/08/2022 01-17-31-35-36 $150,000
10/05/2022 04-09-12-21-30 $140,000
10/01/2022 04-05-14-23-36 $120,000
09/28/2022 08-11-22-30-32 $110,000
09/24/2022 11-20-21-27-36 $100,000
09/21/2022 03-07-08-18-23 $90,000
09/17/2022 07-08-12-18-20 $80,000
09/14/2022 19-24-26-27-36 $70,000
09/10/2022 05-08-09-13-20 $60,000
09/07/2022 14-23-24-26-33 $50,000
09/03/2022 09-14-21-25-32 $130,000
08/31/2022 03-11-14-18-35 $110,000
08/27/2022 01-02-07-13-20 $100,000
08/24/2022 05-13-21-23-25 $90,000
08/20/2022 11-14-15-16-30 $80,000
08/17/2022 08-17-23-25-27 $70,000
08/13/2022 08-13-15-17-36 $60,000
08/10/2022 08-10-18-22-29 $50,000
08/06/2022 12-16-17-25-26 $320,000
08/03/2022 01-18-21-31-32 $290,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
07/30/2022 03-08-26-27-29 $260,000
07/27/2022 09-19-26-27-34 $240,000
07/23/2022 03-04-28-29-37 $220,000
07/20/2022 20-25-27-30-37 $200,000
07/16/2022 04-14-19-23-33 $180,000
07/13/2022 12-14-29-32-36 $160,000
07/09/2022 14-19-29-36-37 $140,000
07/06/2022 07-11-25-27-30 $120,000
07/02/2022 01-18-26-27-36 $110,000
06/29/2022 10-17-19-23-28 $100,000
06/25/2022 02-03-08-11-35 $90,000
06/22/2022 02-03-06-07-32 $80,000
06/18/2022 02-07-12-15-29 $70,000
06/15/2022 12-17-23-25-36 $60,000
06/11/2022 03-21-30-31-37 $50,000
06/08/2022 13-19-24-25-36 $200,000
06/04/2022 07-15-16-24-30 $180,000
06/01/2022 03-06-12-16-28 $160,000
05/28/2022 11-14-22-28-36 $140,000
05/25/2022 04-11-14-20-37 $120,000
05/21/2022 14-19-21-31-34 $110,000
05/18/2022 04-05-15-20-35 $100,000
05/14/2022 02-16-17-19-29 $90,000
05/11/2022 11-19-24-33-34 $80,000
05/07/2022 03-12-13-24-28 $70,000
05/04/2022 03-07-13-15-18 $60,000
04/30/2022 10-20-23-26-27 $50,000
04/27/2022 05-14-18-28-31 $140,000
04/23/2022 01-04-15-22-26 $130,000
04/20/2022 10-15-16-20-34 $110,000
04/16/2022 04-14-16-25-30 $100,000
04/13/2022 05-12-26-32-33 $90,000
04/09/2022 09-11-14-20-36 $80,000
04/06/2022 15-19-32-34-35 $70,000
04/02/2022 01-12-14-21-36 $60,000
03/30/2022 08-23-24-32-35 $50,000
03/26/2022 07-09-10-11-23 $100,000
03/23/2022 06-07-20-22-27 $90,000
03/19/2022 01-04-12-30-31 $80,000
03/16/2022 07-15-24-29-30 $70,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
03/12/2022 07-09-14-21-31 $60,000
03/09/2022 02-11-14-17-23 $50,000
03/05/2022 18-22-24-30-35 $70,000
03/02/2022 07-16-22-28-34 $60,000
02/26/2022 05-06-08-14-29 $50,000
02/23/2022 09-19-22-24-25 $410,000
02/19/2022 05-17-27-29-33 $380,000
02/16/2022 07-20-22-29-30 $360,000
02/12/2022 06-09-17-23-30 $330,000
02/09/2022 09-11-12-19-25 $300,000
02/05/2022 06-15-18-32-35 $280,000
02/02/2022 03-06-28-30-35 $250,000
01/29/2022 06-14-20-26-34 $230,000
01/26/2022 05-09-19-27-30 $200,000
01/22/2022 09-10-14-26-37 $180,000
01/19/2022 01-02-26-27-29 $160,000
01/15/2022 03-15-20-23-25 $140,000
01/12/2022 06-10-11-14-23 $130,000
01/08/2022 04-15-21-28-29 $100,000
01/05/2022 02-06-16-18-22 $90,000
01/01/2022 04-11-12-20-27 $80,000
12/29/2021 01-11-13-20-34 $70,000
12/22/2021 04-20-22-27-37 $60,000
12/18/2021 02-09-16-24-26 $50,000
12/15/2021 07-12-18-22-29 $50,000
12/11/2021 05-09-10-11-26 $70,000
12/08/2021 11-13-33-34-37 $60,000
12/04/2021 11-14-26-34-35 $50,000
12/01/2021 10-13-18-23-28 $90,000
11/27/2021 05-07-16-17-21 $80,000
11/24/2021 04-19-22-24-32 $70,000
11/20/2021 04-06-07-16-36 $60,000
11/17/2021 08-09-20-23-29 $50,000
11/13/2021 10-11-29-33-34 $60,000
11/10/2021 06-17-18-32-35 $50,000
11/06/2021 09-12-22-31-34 $50,000
11/03/2021 09-16-18-27-34 $110,000
10/30/2021 01-06-11-24-26 $100,000
10/27/2021 08-09-17-20-36 $90,000
10/23/2021 01-04-10-12-28 $80,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
10/20/2021 01-18-20-28-31 $70,000
10/16/2021 10-15-16-29-35 $60,000
10/13/2021 04-05-24-32-33 $50,000
10/09/2021 08-12-13-20-29 $70,000
10/06/2021 05-18-21-33-35 $60,000
10/02/2021 01-11-13-18-36 $50,000
09/29/2021 02-06-21-27-34 $400,000
09/25/2021 07-14-33-35-36 $370,000
09/22/2021 07-10-14-21-36 $340,000
09/18/2021 01-06-12-19-30 $320,000
09/15/2021 02-14-19-20-32 $300,000
09/11/2021 02-05-15-18-20 $290,000
09/08/2021 01-02-19-31-34 $280,000
09/04/2021 02-08-15-35-37 $270,000
09/01/2021 03-04-05-18-28 $260,000
08/28/2021 12-13-18-26-37 $230,000
08/25/2021 16-17-27-30-37 $210,000
08/21/2021 05-11-15-27-29 $190,000
08/18/2021 04-06-11-14-22 $170,000
08/14/2021 09-21-23-27-35 $150,000
08/11/2021 02-05-06-14-22 $130,000
08/07/2021 04-06-11-24-26 $110,000
08/04/2021 02-19-20-22-36 $90,000
07/31/2021 04-16-26-30-31 $80,000
07/28/2021 08-13-22-25-30 $70,000
07/24/2021 02-10-12-16-34 $60,000
07/21/2021 01-03-04-13-17 $50,000
07/17/2021 05-09-23-25-36 $270,000
07/14/2021 06-21-31-32-37 $240,000
07/10/2021 02-04-09-12-28 $210,000
07/07/2021 07-27-28-35-37 $190,000
07/03/2021 11-18-24-31-37 $160,000
06/30/2021 11-15-16-23-29 $130,000
06/26/2021 02-03-07-19-23 $110,000
06/23/2021 04-05-08-09-33 $90,000
06/19/2021 06-19-22-23-27 $80,000
06/16/2021 01-07-25-26-30 $70,000
06/12/2021 03-12-19-29-37 $60,000
06/09/2021 07-17-28-29-35 $50,000
06/05/2021 03-19-27-31-37 $320,000
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Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
06/02/2021 20-24-25-26-27 $290,000
05/29/2021 02-03-05-25-26 $270,000
05/26/2021 04-07-25-26-29 $240,000
05/22/2021 01-19-22-33-34 $210,000
05/19/2021 02-18-19-21-36 $190,000
05/15/2021 07-10-16-18-31 $160,000
05/12/2021 09-11-14-15-27 $140,000
05/08/2021 04-05-15-29-35 $110,000
05/05/2021 11-23-26-29-31 $90,000
05/01/2021 13-14-22-23-33 $80,000
04/28/2021 08-13-14-19-30 $70,000
04/24/2021 10-16-21-30-31 $60,000
04/21/2021 03-17-19-29-36 $50,000
04/17/2021 02-06-07-09-12 $50,000
04/14/2021 11-17-19-24-36 $50,000
04/10/2021 15-18-19-23-30 $50,000
04/07/2021 04-06-12-18-20 $120,000
04/03/2021 08-21-28-35-36 $100,000
03/31/2021 01-04-11-18-34 $80,000
03/27/2021 10-19-25-27-30 $70,000
03/24/2021 15-18-21-34-36 $60,000
03/20/2021 06-19-30-35-36 $50,000
03/17/2021 03-06-07-20-28 $140,000
03/13/2021 10-21-24-26-33 $120,000
03/10/2021 05-14-31-34-35 $90,000
03/06/2021 12-17-30-32-35 $80,000
03/03/2021 06-14-20-22-26 $70,000
02/27/2021 05-08-14-27-32 $60,000
02/24/2021 15-16-21-24-27 $50,000
02/20/2021 05-18-20-25-29 $70,000
02/17/2021 09-12-14-18-27 $60,000
02/13/2021 03-04-09-36-37 $50,000
02/10/2021 09-15-19-29-33 $80,000
02/06/2021 04-05-16-18-35 $70,000
02/03/2021 02-14-16-21-26 $60,000
01/30/2021 04-16-17-18-26 $50,000
01/27/2021 14-17-20-31-36 $110,000
01/23/2021 03-17-25-28-33 $90,000
01/20/2021 03-12-23-24-37 $70,000
01/16/2021 03-20-21-24-34 $60,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
01/13/2021 05-15-20-33-36 $50,000
01/09/2021 04-10-14-17-34 $60,000
01/06/2021 08-14-15-18-35 $50,000
01/02/2021 08-16-19-28-37 $80,000
12/30/2020 04-07-17-26-34 $70,000
12/26/2020 07-10-19-20-25 $60,000
12/23/2020 05-06-11-16-35 $50,000
12/19/2020 01-03-05-08-13 $60,000
12/16/2020 10-22-29-32-34 $50,000
12/12/2020 01-22-30-34-37 $50,000
12/09/2020 01-05-21-29-36 $70,000
12/05/2020 03-06-07-11-27 $60,000
12/02/2020 10-23-25-36-37 $50,000
11/28/2020 03-04-18-31-32 $300,000
11/25/2020 06-18-19-21-37 $270,000
11/21/2020 11-15-18-22-33 $250,000
11/18/2020 13-14-19-30-31 $220,000
11/14/2020 11-14-27-34-36 $200,000
11/11/2020 18-24-25-27-28 $170,000
11/07/2020 02-03-16-32-33 $150,000
11/04/2020 05-14-26-30-31 $130,000
10/31/2020 04-13-19-34-36 $110,000
10/28/2020 10-26-27-34-35 $90,000
10/24/2020 04-06-07-23-27 $80,000
10/21/2020 10-11-13-14-28 $70,000
10/17/2020 07-14-24-27-28 $60,000
10/14/2020 07-10-15-22-27 $50,000
10/10/2020 08-17-23-30-37 $450,000
10/07/2020 04-05-07-19-29 $420,000
10/03/2020 06-14-31-34-35 $390,000
09/30/2020 04-16-22-26-30 $360,000
09/26/2020 05-21-23-29-30 $330,000
09/23/2020 04-15-16-27-36 $300,000
09/19/2020 02-14-24-28-29 $280,000
09/16/2020 01-14-20-27-35 $250,000
09/12/2020 19-21-32-33-37 $220,000
09/09/2020 09-15-19-31-33 $190,000
09/05/2020 02-11-32-35-36 $170,000
09/02/2020 05-11-18-19-26 $150,000
08/29/2020 07-12-19-22-26 $130,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
08/26/2020 16-21-24-29-35 $110,000
08/22/2020 08-09-20-24-25 $90,000
08/19/2020 04-12-17-22-37 $80,000
08/15/2020 04-16-29-32-36 $70,000
08/12/2020 04-10-15-28-29 $60,000
08/08/2020 16-30-31-33-34 $50,000
08/05/2020 06-08-11-26-28 $200,000
08/01/2020 03-12-14-27-28 $170,000
07/29/2020 05-09-27-30-35 $150,000
07/25/2020 07-18-19-21-31 $130,000
07/22/2020 05-09-21-26-28 $110,000
07/18/2020 06-11-14-30-33 $90,000
07/15/2020 02-03-13-18-26 $80,000
07/11/2020 02-03-15-20-30 $70,000
07/08/2020 05-08-11-16-24 $60,000
07/04/2020 06-08-13-28-32 $50,000
07/01/2020 03-05-22-23-30 $90,000
06/27/2020 04-09-23-26-29 $80,000
06/24/2020 02-14-22-28-36 $70,000
06/20/2020 08-09-11-17-20 $60,000
06/17/2020 07-15-23-28-29 $50,000
06/13/2020 07-14-27-28-37 $80,000
06/10/2020 05-14-16-35-37 $70,000
06/06/2020 08-10-30-32-36 $60,000
06/03/2020 03-07-12-18-19 $50,000
05/30/2020 02-03-05-18-37 $50,000
05/27/2020 01-10-15-29-31 $60,000
05/23/2020 06-11-14-21-33 $50,000
05/20/2020 14-15-19-23-30 $60,000
05/16/2020 09-10-24-26-29 $50,000
05/13/2020 10-14-16-18-31 $100,000
05/09/2020 01-02-24-30-36 $90,000
05/06/2020 03-14-18-24-25 $80,000
05/02/2020 02-10-14-22-25 $70,000
04/29/2020 06-09-14-28-36 $60,000
04/25/2020 04-14-24-26-37 $50,000
04/22/2020 04-15-22-31-36 $70,000
04/18/2020 03-08-13-26-35 $60,000
04/15/2020 01-06-11-12-21 $50,000
04/11/2020 03-08-11-28-34 $60,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
04/08/2020 06-18-21-29-30 $50,000
04/04/2020 11-22-27-30-36 $80,000
04/01/2020 01-12-14-17-22 $70,000
03/28/2020 01-08-28-33-35 $60,000
03/25/2020 06-13-14-15-16 $50,000
03/21/2020 08-17-18-29-33 $80,000
03/18/2020 03-07-14-31-33 $70,000
03/14/2020 11-21-23-35-37 $60,000
03/11/2020 02-07-10-16-35 $50,000
03/07/2020 11-18-19-21-36 $140,000
03/04/2020 06-07-09-10-24 $120,000
02/29/2020 16-21-26-29-31 $100,000
02/26/2020 08-16-24-30-37 $90,000
02/22/2020 09-11-14-22-26 $80,000
02/19/2020 19-20-22-23-34 $70,000
02/15/2020 03-16-23-33-37 $60,000
02/12/2020 08-23-27-33-34 $50,000
02/08/2020 02-15-16-25-36 $70,000
02/05/2020 05-13-20-25-34 $60,000
02/01/2020 03-05-08-13-34 $50,000
01/29/2020 03-22-24-34-37 $70,000
01/25/2020 04-06-12-23-27 $60,000
01/22/2020 08-13-32-36-37 $50,000
01/18/2020 04-07-22-30-36 $60,000
01/15/2020 01-07-10-11-20 $50,000
01/11/2020 13-20-21-23-29 $80,000
01/08/2020 11-13-28-29-32 $70,000
01/04/2020 07-09-17-23-37 $60,000
01/01/2020 03-08-13-30-37 $50,000
12/28/2019 11-15-18-23-34 $340,000
12/21/2019 01-07-10-22-34 $300,000
12/18/2019 06-08-16-18-29 $270,000
12/14/2019 03-09-23-25-35 $250,000
12/11/2019 08-15-20-26-36 $220,000
12/07/2019 04-21-27-28-33 $190,000
12/04/2019 08-12-13-17-24 $170,000
11/30/2019 02-17-19-20-33 $150,000
11/27/2019 18-20-23-27-36 $130,000
11/23/2019 04-11-22-24-26 $110,000
11/20/2019 10-21-26-36-37 $90,000
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Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
11/16/2019 02-15-17-34-36 $80,000
11/13/2019 14-16-21-23-31 $70,000
11/09/2019 06-22-23-24-31 $60,000
11/06/2019 03-12-15-16-26 $50,000
11/02/2019 11-13-18-25-29 $600,000
10/30/2019 12-15-29-36-37 $560,000
10/26/2019 03-04-23-25-36 $520,000
10/23/2019 08-14-22-27-31 $490,000
10/19/2019 05-13-19-21-28 $450,000
10/16/2019 08-15-19-34-37 $420,000
10/12/2019 04-11-14-33-36 $390,000
10/09/2019 04-23-24-34-37 $360,000
10/05/2019 12-18-26-29-30 $330,000
10/02/2019 01-03-13-25-37 $300,000
09/28/2019 03-08-14-15-35 $280,000
09/25/2019 09-19-27-31-34 $250,000
09/21/2019 14-17-21-24-35 $230,000
09/18/2019 05-21-22-23-37 $200,000
09/14/2019 01-10-17-36-37 $180,000
09/11/2019 08-12-13-16-35 $160,000
09/07/2019 03-07-08-21-31 $140,000
09/04/2019 08-12-17-19-20 $120,000
08/31/2019 03-05-17-24-36 $100,000
08/28/2019 04-06-07-13-33 $90,000
08/24/2019 06-11-20-26-28 $80,000
08/21/2019 06-11-35-36-37 $70,000
08/17/2019 10-24-31-33-36 $60,000
08/14/2019 14-19-24-30-35 $50,000
08/10/2019 12-13-15-31-33 $180,000
08/07/2019 01-19-24-33-37 $160,000
08/03/2019 02-22-25-26-30 $130,000
07/31/2019 06-13-24-25-33 $110,000
07/27/2019 04-12-17-19-20 $100,000
07/24/2019 03-12-24-35-37 $90,000
07/20/2019 07-17-18-30-35 $80,000
07/17/2019 01-15-18-24-30 $70,000
07/13/2019 03-04-17-23-25 $60,000
07/10/2019 11-13-20-29-31 $50,000
07/06/2019 18-30-33-34-37 $50,000
07/03/2019 09-12-18-23-31 $70,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
06/29/2019 05-15-25-31-37 $60,000
06/26/2019 02-05-27-28-37 $50,000
06/22/2019 07-12-13-16-26 $70,000
06/19/2019 10-11-18-23-33 $60,000
06/15/2019 02-11-12-17-29 $50,000
06/12/2019 12-18-19-31-37 $80,000
06/08/2019 02-15-27-29-37 $70,000
06/05/2019 01-02-08-24-30 $60,000
06/01/2019 02-04-13-17-28 $50,000
05/29/2019 01-11-21-31-34 $160,000
05/25/2019 13-18-19-34-37 $140,000
05/22/2019 02-04-10-12-16 $120,000
05/18/2019 10-15-16-27-33 $100,000
05/15/2019 07-12-28-31-35 $90,000
05/11/2019 09-11-15-20-37 $80,000
05/08/2019 05-09-13-19-30 $70,000
05/04/2019 05-10-15-32-33 $60,000
05/01/2019 18-23-24-26-30 $50,000
04/27/2019 02-08-11-27-31 $150,000
04/24/2019 10-16-30-36-37 $130,000
04/20/2019 11-14-18-33-35 $110,000
04/17/2019 08-17-20-21-28 $90,000
04/13/2019 01-03-15-23-32 $80,000
04/10/2019 02-09-11-21-26 $70,000
04/06/2019 03-07-17-32-36 $60,000
04/03/2019 08-31-32-33-35 $50,000
03/30/2019 04-14-19-23-27 $110,000
03/27/2019 18-27-29-30-33 $90,000
03/23/2019 04-11-16-18-29 $80,000
03/20/2019 17-21-28-36-37 $70,000
03/16/2019 10-12-14-23-27 $60,000
03/13/2019 13-14-17-19-26 $50,000
03/09/2019 07-21-22-30-33 $170,000
03/06/2019 01-03-13-18-22 $150,000
03/02/2019 03-16-25-31-32 $120,000
02/27/2019 02-13-15-19-36 $100,000
02/23/2019 10-19-25-27-28 $90,000
02/20/2019 02-06-13-23-29 $80,000
02/16/2019 05-06-10-11-27 $70,000
02/13/2019 12-19-24-25-32 $60,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
02/09/2019 04-05-14-18-20 $50,000
02/06/2019 03-10-19-30-36 $140,000
02/02/2019 04-05-10-29-31 $120,000
01/30/2019 01-08-21-27-33 $100,000
01/26/2019 02-05-17-24-25 $90,000
01/23/2019 01-15-32-36-37 $80,000
01/19/2019 01-04-22-32-34 $70,000
01/16/2019 02-14-15-20-28 $60,000
01/12/2019 01-09-22-27-36 $50,000
01/09/2019 01-06-19-21-25 $160,000
01/05/2019 06-10-30-33-34 $140,000
01/02/2019 09-13-21-27-31 $120,000
12/29/2018 11-15-21-23-33 $100,000
12/26/2018 09-13-19-22-37 $90,000
12/22/2018 01-04-13-21-24 $80,000
12/19/2018 01-17-20-27-29 $70,000
12/15/2018 05-13-24-25-36 $60,000
12/12/2018 08-14-16-18-25 $50,000
12/08/2018 07-12-19-29-32 $80,000
12/05/2018 08-09-17-19-21 $70,000
12/01/2018 02-05-07-19-24 $60,000
11/28/2018 03-10-17-26-30 $50,000
11/24/2018 11-13-17-31-36 $60,000
11/21/2018 06-08-24-25-35 $50,000
11/17/2018 13-16-19-21-22 $130,000
11/14/2018 10-19-25-34-35 $110,000
11/10/2018 01-07-16-21-27 $90,000
11/07/2018 04-13-19-24-32 $80,000
11/03/2018 07-14-22-23-32 $70,000
10/31/2018 10-18-25-33-34 $60,000
10/27/2018 02-03-26-33-35 $50,000
10/24/2018 10-16-26-27-31 $140,000
10/20/2018 12-17-22-31-33 $110,000
10/17/2018 12-13-14-16-34 $90,000
10/13/2018 01-05-20-21-29 $80,000
10/10/2018 01-05-11-15-25 $70,000
10/06/2018 11-20-24-29-36 $60,000
10/03/2018 01-05-18-29-33 $50,000
09/29/2018 03-15-27-32-33 $560,000
09/26/2018 01-13-17-22-33 $520,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
09/22/2018 16-21-27-32-35 $480,000
09/19/2018 04-11-12-18-23 $450,000
09/15/2018 13-16-22-31-36 $410,000
09/12/2018 07-16-19-28-32 $380,000
09/08/2018 09-12-17-35-37 $350,000
09/05/2018 07-20-23-25-28 $320,000
09/01/2018 07-14-15-18-23 $300,000
08/29/2018 06-08-12-19-31 $270,000
08/25/2018 06-09-19-27-36 $240,000
08/22/2018 01-17-23-25-33 $220,000
08/18/2018 03-14-17-27-28 $200,000
08/15/2018 07-10-18-28-30 $170,000
08/11/2018 01-04-26-31-33 $150,000
08/08/2018 06-12-16-22-23 $130,000
08/04/2018 11-13-17-25-33 $110,000
08/01/2018 02-12-14-31-32 $90,000
07/28/2018 01-13-16-27-29 $80,000
07/25/2018 17-20-24-26-31 $70,000
07/21/2018 04-06-20-30-35 $60,000
07/18/2018 06-12-15-18-24 $50,000
07/14/2018 01-15-17-22-29 $320,000
07/11/2018 01-13-19-20-27 $290,000
07/07/2018 06-09-16-27-31 $260,000
07/04/2018 09-14-17-19-20 $240,000
06/30/2018 02-09-33-36-37 $210,000
06/27/2018 06-08-20-23-31 $190,000
06/23/2018 02-03-12-14-15 $170,000
06/20/2018 25-27-28-29-31 $140,000
06/16/2018 07-08-18-19-37 $120,000
06/13/2018 11-12-15-21-32 $100,000
06/09/2018 21-25-34-35-36 $90,000
06/06/2018 02-03-13-20-33 $80,000
06/02/2018 07-10-20-27-32 $70,000
05/30/2018 03-13-17-25-37 $60,000
05/26/2018 05-23-32-33-35 $50,000
05/23/2018 01-10-24-26-28 $70,000
05/19/2018 01-06-12-26-28 $60,000
05/16/2018 10-14-17-27-36 $50,000
05/12/2018 06-14-18-20-33 $50,000
05/09/2018 04-16-20-23-32 $110,000
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Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
05/05/2018 02-21-23-27-28 $90,000
05/02/2018 06-08-18-22-25 $80,000
04/28/2018 02-14-18-27-36 $70,000
04/25/2018 25-28-33-34-36 $60,000
04/21/2018 10-14-23-35-37 $50,000
04/18/2018 19-20-22-23-34 $110,000
04/14/2018 06-09-17-27-30 $90,000
04/11/2018 05-17-18-19-32 $80,000
04/07/2018 07-12-14-29-37 $70,000
04/04/2018 01-19-26-35-37 $60,000
03/31/2018 02-11-16-24-28 $50,000
03/28/2018 03-06-08-30-34 $220,000
03/24/2018 08-19-21-30-32 $200,000
03/21/2018 02-07-15-23-31 $180,000
03/17/2018 03-08-20-25-34 $150,000
03/14/2018 01-09-12-15-21 $130,000
03/10/2018 11-15-20-25-26 $110,000
03/07/2018 10-12-27-31-36 $90,000
03/03/2018 07-21-27-30-34 $80,000
02/28/2018 09-14-19-26-34 $70,000
02/24/2018 01-03-16-32-37 $60,000
02/21/2018 14-16-19-23-27 $50,000
02/17/2018 07-15-29-34-37 $120,000
02/14/2018 13-15-21-31-34 $110,000
02/10/2018 05-12-18-27-37 $90,000
02/07/2018 04-05-12-24-37 $80,000
02/03/2018 10-21-30-34-36 $70,000
01/31/2018 03-17-26-27-31 $60,000
01/27/2018 14-15-19-21-24 $50,000
01/24/2018 18-25-29-31-35 $50,000
01/20/2018 22-23-25-31-37 $90,000
01/17/2018 14-16-18-20-33 $80,000
01/13/2018 12-20-27-36-37 $70,000
01/10/2018 10-14-17-20-24 $60,000
01/06/2018 10-16-20-26-36 $50,000
01/03/2018 06-08-19-31-34 $170,000
12/30/2017 05-13-19-34-35 $150,000
12/27/2017 09-11-15-26-33 $130,000
12/23/2017 02-04-06-08-15 $100,000
12/20/2017 05-17-18-27-35 $90,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
12/16/2017 01-04-07-09-37 $80,000
12/13/2017 10-14-15-27-28 $70,000
12/09/2017 07-17-26-27-34 $60,000
12/06/2017 10-17-24-27-36 $50,000
12/02/2017 04-09-16-31-34 $380,000
11/29/2017 07-13-30-31-37 $360,000
11/25/2017 09-10-21-30-34 $330,000
11/22/2017 09-13-16-21-35 $300,000
11/18/2017 07-10-18-21-23 $280,000
11/15/2017 05-13-14-29-31 $250,000
11/11/2017 03-07-17-34-36 $230,000
11/08/2017 09-17-21-28-37 $210,000
11/04/2017 01-06-16-24-28 $180,000
11/01/2017 01-05-07-20-30 $160,000
10/28/2017 01-04-10-26-32 $140,000
10/25/2017 12-20-24-33-37 $120,000
10/21/2017 06-07-09-14-33 $100,000
10/18/2017 04-06-18-34-35 $90,000
10/14/2017 01-22-27-29-36 $80,000
10/11/2017 05-17-22-26-35 $70,000
10/07/2017 02-05-15-24-25 $60,000
10/04/2017 03-04-05-20-34 $50,000
09/30/2017 02-17-18-30-31 $350,000
09/27/2017 06-20-23-27-30 $320,000
09/23/2017 04-17-20-30-37 $300,000
09/20/2017 03-09-12-30-37 $270,000
09/16/2017 02-08-19-20-33 $250,000
09/13/2017 10-12-22-24-33 $220,000
09/09/2017 12-15-32-33-36 $200,000
09/06/2017 18-21-23-25-26 $180,000
09/02/2017 04-14-17-27-37 $150,000
08/30/2017 05-16-24-29-32 $140,000
08/26/2017 09-11-27-32-36 $110,000
08/23/2017 10-28-29-34-35 $90,000
08/19/2017 08-15-20-24-37 $80,000
08/16/2017 04-07-08-28-34 $70,000
08/12/2017 01-11-26-28-29 $60,000
08/09/2017 07-09-10-16-32 $50,000
08/05/2017 03-05-07-09-33 $100,000
08/02/2017 02-04-07-10-33 $90,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
07/29/2017 02-11-18-22-30 $80,000
07/26/2017 10-11-28-29-31 $70,000
07/22/2017 01-05-21-25-33 $60,000
07/19/2017 08-09-16-21-23 $50,000
07/15/2017 13-18-19-26-29 $230,000
07/12/2017 10-18-24-31-33 $210,000
07/08/2017 02-18-20-33-36 $180,000
07/05/2017 03-09-11-13-33 $160,000
07/01/2017 14-19-21-26-33 $140,000
06/28/2017 13-22-28-33-35 $120,000
06/24/2017 12-18-22-23-26 $100,000
06/21/2017 08-15-16-29-30 $90,000
06/17/2017 04-14-18-27-36 $80,000
06/14/2017 09-26-27-28-34 $70,000
06/10/2017 06-28-30-34-37 $60,000
06/07/2017 08-16-17-26-32 $50,000
06/03/2017 03-06-13-14-33 $90,000
05/31/2017 09-17-25-27-33 $80,000
05/27/2017 02-04-29-33-37 $70,000
05/24/2017 07-16-26-27-30 $60,000
05/20/2017 01-12-14-20-25 $50,000
05/17/2017 04-20-23-31-32 $90,000
05/13/2017 06-31-32-35-37 $80,000
05/10/2017 13-16-24-26-35 $70,000
05/06/2017 11-12-16-19-31 $60,000
05/03/2017 21-22-26-31-33 $50,000
04/29/2017 01-11-16-22-29 $80,000
04/26/2017 05-10-24-25-28 $70,000
04/22/2017 01-14-16-32-33 $60,000
04/19/2017 06-17-23-24-25 $50,000
04/15/2017 12-15-25-32-33 $50,000
04/12/2017 07-08-14-15-34 $90,000
04/08/2017 02-09-10-17-29 $80,000
04/05/2017 01-07-16-22-28 $70,000
04/01/2017 04-06-07-33-37 $60,000
03/29/2017 02-08-10-12-31 $50,000
03/25/2017 07-14-21-22-23 $160,000
03/22/2017 17-18-20-22-36 $130,000
03/18/2017 07-18-23-24-37 $110,000
03/15/2017 02-08-10-26-31 $90,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
03/11/2017 08-10-18-30-31 $80,000
03/08/2017 06-07-10-20-23 $70,000
03/04/2017 02-04-09-20-23 $60,000
03/01/2017 03-08-10-22-25 $50,000
02/25/2017 02-11-21-31-32 $220,000
02/22/2017 13-17-24-30-32 $200,000
02/18/2017 13-21-27-29-30 $180,000
02/15/2017 04-26-33-35-37 $150,000
02/11/2017 04-15-18-21-35 $130,000
02/08/2017 01-03-14-24-30 $110,000
02/04/2017 02-11-14-25-33 $90,000
02/01/2017 04-12-15-28-29 $80,000
01/28/2017 01-13-32-33-34 $70,000
01/25/2017 12-13-14-24-30 $60,000
01/21/2017 03-07-11-21-23 $50,000
01/18/2017 09-20-29-35-36 $540,000
01/14/2017 02-06-12-22-23 $490,000
01/11/2017 16-18-19-34-37 $460,000
01/07/2017 10-15-17-28-31 $420,000
01/04/2017 14-20-23-28-31 $390,000
12/31/2016 05-17-26-28-29 $360,000
12/28/2016 09-13-15-21-25 $320,000
12/24/2016 09-20-22-28-30 $290,000
12/21/2016 16-25-26-30-36 $260,000
12/17/2016 21-22-24-34-35 $240,000
12/14/2016 05-06-27-28-36 $210,000
12/10/2016 05-13-20-22-24 $190,000
12/07/2016 03-18-27-32-36 $160,000
12/03/2016 04-07-13-27-35 $140,000
11/30/2016 06-07-08-21-26 $120,000
11/26/2016 05-21-23-25-37 $100,000
11/23/2016 05-08-13-18-34 $90,000
11/19/2016 16-23-28-29-35 $80,000
11/16/2016 01-07-15-30-31 $70,000
11/12/2016 13-17-24-26-37 $60,000
11/09/2016 07-15-27-29-35 $50,000
11/05/2016 09-15-19-25-33 $60,000
11/02/2016 10-15-22-26-33 $50,000
10/29/2016 02-04-07-20-31 $50,000
10/26/2016 01-03-09-10-13 $120,000
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Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
10/22/2016 01-05-18-24-37 $100,000
10/19/2016 05-06-08-19-23 $90,000
10/15/2016 02-18-25-28-33 $80,000
10/12/2016 06-14-20-27-32 $70,000
10/08/2016 06-19-22-32-37 $60,000
10/05/2016 19-30-31-33-37 $50,000
10/01/2016 07-18-23-24-28 $50,000
09/28/2016 08-18-19-22-30 $70,000
09/24/2016 05-18-27-28-33 $60,000
09/21/2016 11-21-24-26-29 $50,000
09/17/2016 02-09-17-23-30 $90,000
09/14/2016 04-09-16-24-33 $80,000
09/10/2016 17-29-31-32-34 $70,000
09/07/2016 02-15-19-32-34 $60,000
09/03/2016 05-07-23-25-34 $50,000
08/31/2016 12-18-25-29-31 $120,000
08/27/2016 02-06-11-16-27 $100,000
08/24/2016 10-28-32-33-35 $90,000
08/20/2016 10-12-15-22-35 $80,000
08/17/2016 02-08-14-16-25 $70,000
08/13/2016 03-07-11-23-29 $60,000
08/10/2016 05-16-24-25-36 $50,000
08/06/2016 01-10-13-14-23 $270,000
08/03/2016 06-18-21-30-34 $250,000
07/30/2016 08-15-16-30-37 $220,000
07/27/2016 02-04-10-17-37 $190,000
07/23/2016 15-24-26-27-31 $170,000
07/20/2016 02-15-26-30-32 $150,000
07/16/2016 14-18-29-32-37 $130,000
07/13/2016 02-10-16-22-23 $110,000
07/09/2016 01-09-20-35-36 $90,000
07/06/2016 12-29-32-35-37 $80,000
07/02/2016 06-09-13-25-34 $70,000
06/29/2016 06-17-23-33-35 $60,000
06/25/2016 01-03-04-15-32 $50,000
06/22/2016 01-03-09-13-29 $190,000
06/18/2016 01-14-21-36-37 $170,000
06/15/2016 02-09-25-32-35 $140,000
06/11/2016 03-05-18-19-23 $120,000
06/08/2016 10-17-22-24-35 $100,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
06/04/2016 17-20-22-32-34 $90,000
06/01/2016 05-22-26-29-34 $80,000
05/28/2016 04-05-23-30-36 $70,000
05/25/2016 03-09-13-32-34 $60,000
05/21/2016 07-13-14-15-22 $50,000
05/18/2016 03-14-22-32-37 $90,000
05/14/2016 03-14-21-24-29 $80,000
05/11/2016 19-21-23-27-33 $70,000
05/07/2016 15-17-30-31-32 $60,000
05/04/2016 03-06-09-10-18 $50,000
04/30/2016 05-12-21-27-37 $60,000
04/27/2016 02-21-24-27-37 $50,000
04/23/2016 16-17-24-29-32 $90,000
04/20/2016 03-09-29-30-31 $80,000
04/16/2016 07-12-15-28-34 $70,000
04/13/2016 01-06-09-29-37 $60,000
04/09/2016 04-06-13-35-37 $50,000
04/06/2016 03-06-18-25-29 $50,000
04/02/2016 14-18-22-25-28 $80,000
03/30/2016 02-23-25-26-37 $70,000
03/26/2016 03-15-31-35-36 $60,000
03/23/2016 06-16-19-21-30 $50,000
03/19/2016 14-24-25-31-33 $50,000
03/16/2016 15-18-19-24-27 $80,000
03/12/2016 05-22-26-32-36 $70,000
03/09/2016 05-07-14-32-36 $60,000
03/05/2016 03-18-22-35-37 $50,000
03/02/2016 01-08-13-21-27 $70,000
02/27/2016 12-14-20-22-34 $60,000
02/24/2016 01-04-22-26-34 $50,000
02/20/2016 04-10-11-13-22 $50,000
02/17/2016 03-08-09-16-29 $210,000
02/13/2016 03-06-09-21-25 $180,000
02/10/2016 07-20-32-33-36 $160,000
02/06/2016 20-24-25-27-30 $130,000
02/03/2016 03-21-28-31-36 $100,000
01/30/2016 06-07-10-18-34 $90,000
01/27/2016 07-10-13-14-21 $80,000
01/23/2016 08-21-32-34-36 $70,000
01/20/2016 01-10-29-34-37 $60,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
01/16/2016 11-22-24-28-35 $50,000
01/13/2016 01-05-09-13-34 $120,000
01/09/2016 09-12-15-16-27 $90,000
01/06/2016 01-02-14-16-35 $80,000
01/02/2016 04-09-17-19-36 $70,000
12/30/2015 12-16-24-25-32 $60,000
12/26/2015 04-05-14-19-32 $50,000
12/23/2015 12-15-20-23-37 $340,000
12/19/2015 02-16-24-26-33 $320,000
12/16/2015 13-17-19-28-30 $290,000
12/12/2015 01-04-07-29-35 $260,000
12/09/2015 02-05-10-20-36 $240,000
12/05/2015 06-17-19-27-30 $210,000
12/02/2015 06-08-15-26-36 $180,000
11/28/2015 03-15-21-24-27 $170,000
11/25/2015 06-10-14-22-32 $150,000
11/21/2015 04-18-23-29-37 $130,000
11/18/2015 05-12-14-17-23 $110,000
11/14/2015 03-08-12-28-36 $90,000
11/11/2015 02-13-23-30-34 $80,000
11/07/2015 02-06-14-18-29 $70,000
11/04/2015 07-12-15-18-36 $60,000
10/31/2015 02-20-33-35-37 $50,000
10/28/2015 17-18-23-29-32 $90,000
10/24/2015 11-22-24-33-37 $80,000
10/21/2015 01-22-26-29-36 $70,000
10/17/2015 05-14-24-34-36 $60,000
10/14/2015 22-27-29-31-35 $50,000
10/10/2015 01-06-20-25-36 $370,000
10/07/2015 12-15-17-19-26 $340,000
10/03/2015 14-26-30-31-33 $310,000
09/30/2015 03-16-22-26-32 $280,000
09/26/2015 01-03-13-17-32 $250,000
09/23/2015 05-20-21-27-30 $220,000
09/19/2015 02-24-28-29-31 $200,000
09/16/2015 06-11-18-28-32 $170,000
09/12/2015 05-12-20-24-25 $150,000
09/09/2015 09-18-22-33-36 $130,000
09/05/2015 11-21-25-26-36 $100,000
09/02/2015 02-04-09-27-37 $90,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
08/29/2015 09-18-26-30-35 $80,000
08/26/2015 01-18-19-23-27 $70,000
08/22/2015 05-19-27-31-33 $60,000
08/19/2015 01-04-10-13-19 $50,000
08/15/2015 07-20-21-24-34 $80,000
08/12/2015 02-06-11-22-25 $70,000
08/08/2015 01-05-11-20-29 $60,000
08/05/2015 01-08-24-27-34 $50,000
08/01/2015 01-08-17-26-28 $120,000
07/29/2015 01-03-08-16-24 $100,000
07/25/2015 02-06-18-34-35 $90,000
07/22/2015 04-11-14-35-36 $80,000
07/18/2015 10-11-17-33-34 $70,000
07/15/2015 09-14-15-18-24 $60,000
07/11/2015 01-11-30-32-35 $50,000
07/08/2015 11-20-21-27-35 $90,000
07/04/2015 10-14-21-32-33 $80,000
07/01/2015 03-09-15-30-36 $70,000
06/27/2015 06-08-25-29-37 $60,000
06/24/2015 07-10-25-27-31 $50,000
06/20/2015 14-15-26-27-29 $50,000
06/17/2015 07-08-10-20-35 $50,000
06/13/2015 06-11-15-23-30 $180,000
06/10/2015 07-09-14-15-31 $150,000
06/06/2015 12-17-28-32-34 $130,000
06/03/2015 04-06-13-27-36 $110,000
05/30/2015 04-13-20-26-32 $90,000
05/27/2015 03-13-18-27-29 $80,000
05/23/2015 02-12-16-23-28 $70,000
05/20/2015 13-15-27-28-33 $60,000
05/16/2015 01-03-07-08-37 $50,000
05/13/2015 08-20-23-27-28 $280,000
05/09/2015 11-17-21-29-32 $250,000
05/06/2015 07-13-15-16-35 $220,000
05/02/2015 06-10-33-36-37 $200,000
04/29/2015 11-23-24-25-29 $180,000
04/25/2015 07-16-20-21-34 $160,000
04/22/2015 05-19-22-29-35 $130,000
04/18/2015 03-04-10-26-31 $110,000
04/15/2015 06-12-19-23-25 $90,000
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Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
04/11/2015 09-11-12-26-31 $80,000
04/08/2015 10-16-23-25-29 $70,000
04/04/2015 04-23-27-28-30 $60,000
04/01/2015 03-08-13-19-28 $50,000
03/28/2015 01-12-18-23-29 $90,000
03/25/2015 06-24-33-34-36 $80,000
03/21/2015 03-10-16-26-33 $70,000
03/18/2015 03-06-14-31-37 $60,000
03/14/2015 07-09-19-22-26 $50,000
03/11/2015 07-12-14-15-16 $140,000
03/07/2015 11-18-22-25-36 $120,000
03/04/2015 14-16-20-21-33 $90,000
02/28/2015 05-08-23-28-36 $80,000
02/25/2015 10-12-13-15-31 $70,000
02/21/2015 14-17-29-31-35 $60,000
02/18/2015 14-17-20-32-37 $50,000
02/14/2015 02-10-11-23-24 $50,000
02/11/2015 14-19-23-25-37 $100,000
02/07/2015 04-13-15-16-21 $80,000
02/04/2015 20-26-29-33-36 $70,000
01/31/2015 01-13-15-21-24 $60,000
01/28/2015 10-26-27-31-34 $50,000
01/24/2015 07-17-24-28-33 $60,000
01/21/2015 02-16-21-32-34 $50,000
01/17/2015 02-07-11-16-28 $60,000
01/14/2015 06-13-19-21-35 $50,000
01/10/2015 08-12-14-21-27 $220,000
01/07/2015 09-13-19-33-37 $200,000
01/03/2015 03-09-14-16-21 $170,000
12/31/2014 01-17-19-31-37 $150,000
12/27/2014 04-05-27-33-36 $130,000
12/24/2014 08-19-21-22-31 $110,000
12/20/2014 04-21-30-33-34 $90,000
12/17/2014 01-09-15-19-37 $80,000
12/13/2014 06-17-21-29-33 $70,000
12/10/2014 14-20-26-29-32 $60,000
12/06/2014 10-13-25-28-34 $50,000
12/03/2014 10-14-21-25-33 $320,000
11/29/2014 03-17-23-30-35 $290,000
11/26/2014 08-12-18-34-35 $260,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
11/22/2014 01-02-14-17-19 $240,000
11/19/2014 14-21-22-29-33 $220,000
11/15/2014 09-16-22-29-31 $190,000
11/12/2014 01-08-14-28-33 $170,000
11/08/2014 04-09-19-24-26 $140,000
11/05/2014 02-08-10-13-19 $120,000
11/01/2014 03-11-28-32-35 $100,000
10/29/2014 14-15-23-26-29 $90,000
10/25/2014 05-12-19-22-29 $80,000
10/22/2014 01-07-10-29-34 $70,000
10/18/2014 07-14-19-25-36 $60,000
10/15/2014 01-11-29-33-35 $50,000
10/11/2014 02-06-19-26-33 $60,000
10/08/2014 06-07-11-33-35 $50,000
10/04/2014 03-11-20-21-24 $50,000
10/01/2014 01-12-20-34-37 $70,000
09/27/2014 07-15-20-24-29 $60,000
09/24/2014 09-10-19-32-34 $50,000
09/20/2014 10-17-23-31-34 $80,000
09/17/2014 01-17-18-32-37 $70,000
09/13/2014 04-08-11-21-29 $60,000
09/10/2014 04-05-16-20-37 $50,000
09/06/2014 02-10-11-18-24 $90,000
09/03/2014 04-14-19-23-32 $80,000
08/30/2014 08-09-17-30-33 $70,000
08/27/2014 11-13-27-30-37 $60,000
08/23/2014 07-11-12-13-34 $50,000
08/20/2014 02-04-11-18-23 $240,000
08/16/2014 12-14-15-18-20 $220,000
08/13/2014 02-13-27-29-32 $200,000
08/09/2014 05-11-20-24-31 $170,000
08/06/2014 03-27-29-32-36 $140,000
08/02/2014 02-11-18-27-35 $120,000
07/30/2014 01-08-20-31-32 $100,000
07/26/2014 07-13-17-36-37 $90,000
07/23/2014 05-09-10-18-21 $80,000
07/19/2014 02-13-22-27-33 $70,000
07/16/2014 04-22-30-32-34 $60,000
07/12/2014 02-04-06-31-37 $50,000
07/09/2014 04-08-11-16-24 $70,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
07/05/2014 01-07-13-24-31 $60,000
07/02/2014 01-09-20-28-29 $50,000
06/28/2014 01-16-23-26-29 $90,000
06/25/2014 04-05-10-19-25 $80,000
06/21/2014 09-11-14-29-30 $70,000
06/18/2014 02-07-22-27-37 $60,000
06/14/2014 06-08-28-36-37 $50,000
06/11/2014 02-08-11-13-15 $50,000
06/07/2014 19-20-28-33-34 $70,000
06/04/2014 12-18-20-25-27 $60,000
05/31/2014 02-05-06-16-26 $50,000
05/28/2014 01-03-11-15-16 $60,000
05/24/2014 01-07-15-29-35 $50,000
05/21/2014 11-15-24-28-37 $50,000
05/17/2014 05-12-18-21-33 $70,000
05/14/2014 03-05-13-19-37 $60,000
05/10/2014 02-08-20-27-29 $50,000
05/07/2014 05-10-24-30-32 $70,000
05/03/2014 24-25-26-36-37 $60,000
04/30/2014 09-10-11-17-24 $50,000
04/26/2014 08-11-12-16-26 $70,000
04/23/2014 02-03-10-32-35 $60,000
04/19/2014 19-22-26-30-32 $50,000
04/16/2014 04-07-11-21-27 $50,000
04/12/2014 09-16-25-30-35 $140,000
04/09/2014 05-07-15-32-37 $110,000
04/05/2014 01-24-32-35-37 $90,000
04/02/2014 02-12-17-33-37 $80,000
03/29/2014 04-14-16-31-36 $70,000
03/26/2014 09-22-23-29-35 $60,000
03/22/2014 06-09-14-24-34 $50,000
03/19/2014 06-14-24-30-33 $310,000
03/15/2014 02-10-17-27-34 $280,000
03/12/2014 01-04-16-26-30 $250,000
03/08/2014 06-09-12-24-37 $220,000
03/05/2014 03-05-20-24-29 $190,000
03/01/2014 07-18-22-26-33 $160,000
02/26/2014 15-28-30-32-37 $140,000
02/22/2014 04-26-32-35-36 $120,000
02/19/2014 04-21-22-32-34 $90,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
02/15/2014 10-14-15-17-31 $80,000
02/12/2014 02-05-09-10-14 $70,000
02/08/2014 01-03-10-13-35 $60,000
02/05/2014 19-23-26-27-28 $50,000
02/01/2014 12-22-30-34-37 $60,000
01/29/2014 01-04-07-12-26 $50,000
01/25/2014 02-10-13-21-32 $60,000
01/22/2014 01-02-05-07-20 $50,000
01/18/2014 03-05-06-16-28 $60,000
01/15/2014 02-04-24-26-28 $50,000
01/11/2014 16-18-21-22-26 $50,000
01/08/2014 20-22-34-35-36 $70,000
01/04/2014 01-08-23-30-31 $60,000
01/01/2014 13-18-24-32-35 $50,000
12/28/2013 06-08-09-18-30 $60,000
12/21/2013 09-16-21-23-34 $50,000
12/18/2013 01-19-22-24-29 $250,000
12/14/2013 18-21-25-34-35 $230,000
12/11/2013 09-13-19-22-25 $200,000
12/07/2013 11-25-29-33-35 $180,000
12/04/2013 16-22-23-27-35 $150,000
11/30/2013 02-03-06-15-32 $130,000
11/27/2013 05-06-11-15-36 $110,000
11/23/2013 09-19-20-25-32 $90,000
11/20/2013 04-10-11-27-34 $80,000
11/16/2013 03-24-28-30-35 $70,000
11/13/2013 04-05-09-22-25 $60,000
11/09/2013 02-12-16-19-25 $50,000
11/06/2013 08-10-16-26-32 $70,000
11/02/2013 04-11-16-35-36 $60,000
10/30/2013 08-10-18-20-29 $50,000
10/26/2013 05-12-17-31-35 $50,000
10/23/2013 07-11-25-27-29 $60,000
10/19/2013 06-18-21-26-30 $50,000
10/16/2013 03-14-24-27-30 $140,000
10/12/2013 01-03-12-23-31 $120,000
10/09/2013 05-12-24-27-37 $90,000
10/05/2013 02-04-14-16-17 $80,000
10/02/2013 01-11-12-18-29 $70,000
09/28/2013 03-11-15-17-24 $60,000
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In the event of an error in the above list, the winning numbers in the official files of the LLC shall be controlling



Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
09/25/2013 01-11-18-26-32 $50,000
09/21/2013 10-20-25-27-35 $50,000
09/18/2013 01-05-06-20-25 $60,000
09/14/2013 01-09-16-33-35 $50,000
09/11/2013 05-17-21-24-37 $360,000
09/07/2013 04-10-11-18-30 $330,000
09/04/2013 04-12-15-19-22 $300,000
08/31/2013 22-25-26-27-37 $260,000
08/28/2013 09-13-15-17-29 $240,000
08/24/2013 02-04-12-18-37 $210,000
08/21/2013 07-18-21-30-36 $180,000
08/17/2013 02-07-32-33-37 $160,000
08/14/2013 19-20-22-23-37 $130,000
08/10/2013 06-09-21-35-36 $110,000
08/07/2013 04-05-06-17-35 $90,000
08/03/2013 03-07-13-29-33 $70,000
07/31/2013 10-19-24-30-36 $60,000
07/27/2013 03-13-16-30-34 $50,000
07/24/2013 04-07-31-35-36 $50,000
07/20/2013 03-04-18-29-33 $50,000
07/17/2013 17-22-27-32-37 $70,000
07/13/2013 01-08-10-27-29 $60,000
07/10/2013 06-14-15-30-33 $50,000
07/06/2013 04-06-23-28-35 $60,000
07/03/2013 06-07-30-31-34 $50,000
06/29/2013 05-09-11-19-36 $50,000
06/26/2013 12-16-19-27-34 $180,000
06/22/2013 13-15-24-26-29 $160,000
06/19/2013 01-06-10-20-28 $140,000
06/15/2013 01-06-21-24-27 $120,000
06/12/2013 02-12-14-17-18 $90,000
06/08/2013 18-22-29-35-36 $80,000
06/05/2013 04-08-22-33-36 $70,000
06/01/2013 01-10-22-26-37 $60,000
05/29/2013 12-14-19-25-37 $50,000
05/25/2013 06-09-13-30-31 $80,000
05/22/2013 12-14-30-33-35 $70,000
05/18/2013 07-14-22-36-37 $60,000
05/15/2013 08-10-11-14-37 $50,000
05/11/2013 09-16-22-29-32 $60,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
05/08/2013 03-08-12-19-37 $50,000
05/04/2013 05-13-19-27-33 $260,000
05/01/2013 05-12-19-32-36 $230,000
04/27/2013 12-18-23-26-33 $200,000
04/24/2013 14-19-21-22-26 $180,000
04/20/2013 14-15-19-26-28 $150,000
04/17/2013 12-22-30-34-37 $130,000
04/13/2013 18-21-32-33-37 $110,000
04/10/2013 13-24-33-34-36 $80,000
04/06/2013 05-07-27-29-34 $70,000
04/03/2013 05-09-14-29-30 $60,000
03/30/2013 04-07-12-21-24 $50,000
03/27/2013 11-15-18-22-27 $240,000
03/23/2013 07-16-17-18-32 $210,000
03/20/2013 01-05-10-30-35 $190,000
03/16/2013 04-05-21-34-37 $160,000
03/13/2013 11-17-22-32-37 $140,000
03/09/2013 05-06-17-33-35 $120,000
03/06/2013 02-03-12-13-14 $90,000
03/02/2013 03-04-12-17-35 $80,000
02/27/2013 02-08-10-13-36 $70,000
02/23/2013 05-13-15-18-19 $60,000
02/20/2013 02-08-18-30-34 $50,000
02/16/2013 07-11-12-17-25 $70,000
02/13/2013 01-02-11-17-20 $60,000
02/09/2013 01-17-22-28-32 $50,000
02/06/2013 04-11-13-20-26 $70,000
02/02/2013 01-05-09-16-20 $60,000
01/30/2013 04-09-22-25-26 $50,000
01/26/2013 04-07-08-11-32 $60,000
01/23/2013 08-15-18-32-36 $50,000
01/19/2013 07-15-25-26-37 $80,000
01/16/2013 07-21-23-33-34 $70,000
01/12/2013 05-07-11-23-31 $60,000
01/09/2013 04-09-21-26-37 $50,000
01/05/2013 11-18-21-29-34 $90,000
01/02/2013 08-16-25-30-33 $80,000
12/29/2012 02-14-15-19-21 $70,000
12/26/2012 01-11-21-24-35 $60,000
12/22/2012 09-16-25-33-35 $50,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
12/19/2012 05-14-16-21-29 $120,000
12/15/2012 14-15-19-29-34 $90,000
12/12/2012 02-03-04-34-37 $80,000
12/08/2012 05-13-27-29-32 $70,000
12/05/2012 04-13-27-28-30 $60,000
12/01/2012 01-02-04-17-25 $50,000
11/28/2012 03-10-21-29-33 $160,000
11/24/2012 02-10-24-29-34 $140,000
11/21/2012 03-15-28-33-34 $120,000
11/17/2012 12-13-16-23-31 $100,000
11/14/2012 01-02-10-13-15 $80,000
11/10/2012 07-12-16-28-33 $70,000
11/07/2012 05-14-28-33-37 $60,000
11/03/2012 02-09-30-34-35 $50,000
10/31/2012 14-16-26-27-37 $130,000
10/27/2012 01-03-06-17-18 $110,000
10/24/2012 02-05-09-33-36 $90,000
10/20/2012 04-08-24-26-33 $80,000
10/17/2012 01-30-32-33-36 $70,000
10/13/2012 06-11-20-21-29 $60,000
10/10/2012 03-04-05-19-20 $50,000
10/06/2012 01-07-10-12-21 $300,000
10/03/2012 05-12-16-18-33 $270,000
09/29/2012 17-19-22-29-36 $240,000
09/26/2012 05-12-26-27-35 $220,000
09/22/2012 04-15-18-22-36 $200,000
09/19/2012 04-15-19-27-36 $170,000
09/15/2012 12-19-23-25-27 $150,000
09/12/2012 04-11-18-23-31 $120,000
09/08/2012 01-06-22-24-32 $100,000
09/05/2012 05-11-17-32-35 $90,000
09/01/2012 01-19-20-29-34 $80,000
08/29/2012 20-21-26-32-34 $70,000
08/25/2012 05-12-20-26-29 $60,000
08/22/2012 07-08-12-15-24 $50,000
08/18/2012 01-05-07-20-24 $190,000
08/15/2012 07-08-17-24-34 $160,000
08/11/2012 11-14-17-29-31 $140,000
08/08/2012 08-09-10-12-14 $110,000
08/04/2012 14-16-20-27-29 $90,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
08/01/2012 02-18-19-34-36 $80,000
07/28/2012 09-11-13-27-33 $70,000
07/25/2012 19-20-23-25-26 $60,000
07/21/2012 08-18-20-21-32 $50,000
07/18/2012 01-05-08-28-36 $60,000
07/14/2012 01-08-15-25-29 $50,000
07/11/2012 06-09-20-29-30 $390,000
07/07/2012 11-20-21-26-36 $360,000
07/04/2012 10-13-17-23-26 $330,000
06/30/2012 06-19-27-31-35 $300,000
06/27/2012 22-28-32-36-37 $270,000
06/23/2012 12-13-22-28-36 $240,000
06/20/2012 07-15-26-27-32 $220,000
06/16/2012 01-13-30-32-34 $190,000
06/13/2012 14-31-32-34-37 $160,000
06/09/2012 09-15-22-24-26 $140,000
06/06/2012 04-16-24-34-35 $110,000
06/02/2012 04-18-21-24-32 $90,000
05/30/2012 09-14-21-25-26 $80,000
05/26/2012 05-06-07-32-33 $70,000
05/23/2012 01-06-13-18-20 $60,000
05/19/2012 15-19-22-23-32 $50,000
05/16/2012 10-16-20-27-34 $200,000
05/12/2012 01-14-20-24-29 $170,000
05/09/2012 01-25-27-35-36 $140,000
05/05/2012 01-06-26-27-28 $120,000
05/02/2012 01-18-26-27-35 $100,000
04/28/2012 03-06-24-27-37 $80,000
04/25/2012 03-12-16-22-29 $70,000
04/21/2012 04-11-14-18-27 $60,000
04/18/2012 06-08-13-16-29 $50,000
04/14/2012 07-25-32-34-37 $60,000
04/11/2012 01-03-04-07-13 $50,000
04/07/2012 01-02-03-16-31 $50,000
04/04/2012 07-11-12-17-36 $100,000
03/31/2012 12-15-22-24-25 $80,000
03/28/2012 01-15-17-23-31 $70,000
03/24/2012 07-09-10-14-20 $60,000
03/21/2012 02-11-19-26-27 $50,000
03/17/2012 01-06-12-14-21 $160,000
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In the event of an error in the above list, the winning numbers in the official files of the LLC shall be controlling



Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
03/14/2012 14-19-29-34-37 $130,000
03/10/2012 04-20-28-29-33 $110,000
03/07/2012 03-23-24-26-33 $90,000
03/03/2012 21-22-24-30-33 $70,000
02/29/2012 02-04-13-33-34 $60,000
02/25/2012 08-12-18-24-26 $50,000
02/22/2012 03-06-18-24-35 $380,000
02/18/2012 07-09-12-30-31 $340,000
02/15/2012 02-08-30-31-37 $320,000
02/11/2012 09-13-14-23-37 $280,000
02/08/2012 03-09-18-26-27 $250,000
02/04/2012 19-21-25-32-33 $220,000
02/01/2012 05-11-12-31-36 $190,000
01/28/2012 02-03-07-22-36 $170,000
01/25/2012 02-10-13-19-35 $140,000
01/21/2012 04-11-19-28-30 $120,000
01/18/2012 06-16-22-32-37 $100,000
01/14/2012 05-06-15-22-27 $80,000
01/11/2012 03-19-25-28-33 $70,000
01/07/2012 06-07-21-29-34 $60,000
01/04/2012 03-09-11-29-33 $50,000
12/31/2011 03-09-11-15-35 $50,000
12/28/2011 01-32-33-35-36 $70,000
12/24/2011 04-22-24-36-37 $60,000
12/21/2011 01-04-08-14-24 $50,000
12/17/2011 03-06-26-30-31 $50,000
12/14/2011 03-09-17-24-25 $70,000
12/10/2011 17-28-31-33-34 $60,000
12/07/2011 04-05-09-18-30 $50,000
12/03/2011 10-14-20-21-22 $170,000
11/30/2011 02-03-05-14-19 $140,000
11/26/2011 01-12-13-14-25 $120,000
11/23/2011 08-25-30-34-37 $100,000
11/19/2011 04-08-13-32-35 $70,000
11/16/2011 08-23-29-34-37 $60,000
11/12/2011 02-04-14-15-27 $50,000
11/09/2011 01-06-17-23-24 $270,000
11/05/2011 03-11-17-22-29 $240,000
11/02/2011 21-23-29-33-36 $210,000
10/29/2011 03-08-12-25-33 $180,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
10/26/2011 05-07-16-24-29 $150,000
10/22/2011 05-20-27-30-37 $120,000
10/19/2011 10-18-33-34-35 $90,000
10/15/2011 08-20-23-27-32 $70,000
10/12/2011 01-11-22-32-33 $60,000
10/08/2011 14-26-27-30-32 $50,000
10/05/2011 01-05-07-27-32 $140,000
10/01/2011 02-11-13-22-35 $110,000
09/28/2011 02-07-12-13-21 $90,000
09/24/2011 09-10-17-25-33 $70,000
09/21/2011 03-12-23-24-27 $60,000
09/17/2011 02-12-24-28-31 $50,000
09/14/2011 11-17-24-27-35 $90,000
09/10/2011 01-09-25-31-34 $70,000
09/07/2011 01-04-08-17-26 $60,000
09/03/2011 03-10-17-27-35 $50,000
08/31/2011 03-07-09-27-33 $140,000
08/27/2011 03-21-29-31-36 $110,000
08/24/2011 02-10-19-28-30 $90,000
08/20/2011 11-12-16-21-25 $70,000
08/17/2011 02-08-17-18-21 $60,000
08/13/2011 03-08-16-25-29 $50,000
08/10/2011 15-16-23-30-32 $70,000
08/06/2011 11-18-23-34-37 $60,000
08/03/2011 03-06-20-23-29 $50,000
07/30/2011 04-08-14-16-34 $90,000
07/27/2011 01-08-15-17-22 $70,000
07/23/2011 03-08-09-19-28 $60,000
07/20/2011 17-20-31-32-36 $50,000
07/16/2011 12-13-15-30-32 $180,000
07/13/2011 07-15-19-25-32 $150,000
07/09/2011 04-21-34-35-37 $120,000
07/06/2011 01-03-07-28-36 $90,000
07/02/2011 15-21-26-30-34 $70,000
06/29/2011 12-17-23-30-33 $60,000
06/25/2011 12-23-24-29-31 $50,000
06/22/2011 04-09-16-24-29 $320,000
06/18/2011 06-09-24-26-32 $290,000
06/15/2011 10-20-22-36-37 $260,000
06/11/2011 07-10-12-15-17 $230,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
06/08/2011 05-15-26-27-36 $190,000
06/04/2011 03-04-18-22-35 $160,000
06/01/2011 04-08-09-18-23 $130,000
05/28/2011 15-17-20-29-35 $110,000
05/25/2011 07-11-17-21-33 $90,000
05/21/2011 01-11-20-29-36 $70,000
05/18/2011 03-12-20-26-27 $60,000
05/14/2011 21-24-26-30-36 $50,000
05/11/2011 07-09-20-25-34 $50,000
05/07/2011 16-19-25-27-31 $70,000
05/04/2011 19-21-24-26-27 $60,000
04/30/2011 01-03-09-28-36 $50,000
04/27/2011 01-07-23-24-30 $70,000
04/23/2011 08-09-10-25-26 $60,000
04/20/2011 03-20-22-29-31 $50,000
04/16/2011 04-08-16-24-30 $50,000
04/13/2011 01-07-15-18-29 $150,000
04/09/2011 11-13-28-30-33 $120,000
04/06/2011 18-19-21-25-31 $90,000
04/02/2011 02-03-11-12-20 $70,000
03/30/2011 03-05-19-22-24 $60,000
03/26/2011 05-16-19-24-27 $50,000
03/23/2011 05-07-14-17-33 $120,000
03/19/2011 07-08-21-32-35 $100,000
03/16/2011 05-11-14-23-35 $70,000
03/12/2011 05-24-31-33-36 $60,000
03/09/2011 05-06-09-17-21 $50,000
03/05/2011 06-14-21-26-36 $60,000
03/02/2011 08-15-18-31-37 $50,000
02/26/2011 03-06-17-20-28 $290,000
02/23/2011 10-29-32-34-37 $250,000
02/19/2011 01-19-22-28-36 $210,000
02/16/2011 01-03-05-10-36 $180,000
02/12/2011 03-09-15-17-37 $150,000
02/09/2011 04-10-13-16-36 $120,000
02/05/2011 18-23-25-30-33 $90,000
02/02/2011 03-14-19-22-26 $70,000
01/29/2011 10-18-25-27-30 $60,000
01/26/2011 05-11-22-23-24 $50,000
01/22/2011 01-04-13-14-28 $180,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
01/19/2011 06-17-18-25-29 $150,000
01/15/2011 01-05-12-25-32 $120,000
01/12/2011 03-15-16-23-32 $100,000
01/08/2011 01-06-24-30-34 $70,000
01/05/2011 02-08-26-28-29 $60,000
01/01/2011 03-07-08-14-31 $50,000
12/29/2010 07-10-12-24-30 $160,000
12/22/2010 01-10-14-27-36 $120,000
12/18/2010 08-16-21-22-34 $100,000
12/15/2010 14-17-25-28-33 $70,000
12/11/2010 12-13-22-25-28 $60,000
12/08/2010 13-15-19-23-26 $50,000
12/04/2010 18-24-30-34-35 $350,000
12/01/2010 05-06-22-24-32 $310,000
11/27/2010 03-08-15-19-35 $280,000
11/24/2010 02-06-12-16-28 $240,000
11/20/2010 04-10-16-25-26 $210,000
11/17/2010 10-11-25-28-30 $180,000
11/13/2010 04-07-21-22-29 $150,000
11/10/2010 02-13-21-22-32 $120,000
11/06/2010 12-18-19-28-31 $90,000
11/03/2010 16-18-21-29-37 $70,000
10/30/2010 04-05-09-27-34 $60,000
10/27/2010 04-16-25-28-29 $50,000
10/23/2010 02-07-12-24-34 $50,000
10/20/2010 07-26-30-35-36 $60,000
10/16/2010 11-19-21-25-26 $50,000
10/13/2010 06-13-16-22-29 $60,000
10/09/2010 12-13-18-20-36 $50,000
10/06/2010 02-07-12-16-34 $210,000
10/02/2010 09-13-14-28-34 $180,000
09/29/2010 09-19-26-28-33 $150,000
09/25/2010 01-18-26-28-30 $120,000
09/22/2010 08-17-20-27-36 $100,000
09/18/2010 08-10-25-26-36 $70,000
09/15/2010 14-16-17-18-31 $60,000
09/11/2010 03-05-16-30-37 $50,000
09/08/2010 01-16-17-20-35 $60,000
09/04/2010 02-10-13-17-33 $50,000
09/01/2010 05-17-21-24-26 $50,000
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In the event of an error in the above list, the winning numbers in the official files of the LLC shall be controlling



Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
08/28/2010 16-27-29-35-36 $210,000
08/25/2010 06-10-23-32-33 $180,000
08/21/2010 04-12-15-31-33 $150,000
08/18/2010 15-17-25-35-36 $120,000
08/14/2010 02-05-06-11-27 $100,000
08/11/2010 05-17-27-30-31 $70,000
08/07/2010 01-03-04-05-36 $60,000
08/04/2010 04-09-10-14-36 $50,000
07/31/2010 09-16-19-33-34 $210,000
07/28/2010 01-24-25-26-27 $180,000
07/24/2010 01-02-20-27-37 $150,000
07/21/2010 02-04-06-16-28 $120,000
07/17/2010 04-15-18-19-25 $100,000
07/14/2010 12-18-19-28-34 $70,000
07/10/2010 03-07-20-23-37 $60,000
07/07/2010 04-14-18-26-37 $50,000
07/03/2010 08-09-11-22-27 $150,000
06/30/2010 09-21-22-24-33 $130,000
06/26/2010 20-21-28-31-35 $110,000
06/23/2010 07-12-13-28-32 $80,000
06/19/2010 02-05-20-26-29 $70,000
06/16/2010 02-12-22-24-29 $60,000
06/12/2010 06-20-24-35-37 $50,000
06/09/2010 07-17-18-19-28 $70,000
06/05/2010 11-23-27-28-36 $60,000
06/02/2010 09-17-25-31-35 $50,000
05/29/2010 03-12-16-30-37 $50,000
05/26/2010 08-19-20-32-34 $560,000
05/22/2010 12-14-29-30-35 $520,000
05/19/2010 04-27-30-34-37 $480,000
05/15/2010 03-19-25-31-36 $450,000
05/12/2010 02-06-09-10-31 $410,000
05/08/2010 01-15-17-25-37 $370,000
05/05/2010 12-13-15-21-23 $340,000
05/01/2010 04-08-21-29-37 $310,000
04/28/2010 08-12-15-17-35 $280,000
04/24/2010 02-17-20-22-31 $250,000
04/21/2010 06-07-13-27-31 $230,000
04/17/2010 04-12-19-31-34 $200,000
04/14/2010 01-08-15-28-30 $180,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
04/10/2010 04-05-07-11-31 $150,000
04/07/2010 07-12-19-30-32 $120,000
04/03/2010 10-21-32-35-36 $100,000
03/31/2010 02-11-19-23-26 $80,000
03/27/2010 04-05-14-15-26 $70,000
03/24/2010 12-19-25-27-34 $60,000
03/20/2010 14-18-22-30-37 $50,000
03/17/2010 06-07-15-17-34 $140,000
03/13/2010 09-10-12-26-32 $110,000
03/10/2010 01-02-27-28-36 $90,000
03/06/2010 06-20-30-33-35 $70,000
03/03/2010 03-06-07-19-31 $60,000
02/27/2010 09-12-15-28-35 $50,000
02/24/2010 10-11-15-18-23 $210,000
02/20/2010 02-04-09-16-22 $190,000
02/17/2010 15-16-22-24-32 $160,000
02/13/2010 10-12-29-32-33 $140,000
02/10/2010 02-08-21-22-30 $110,000
02/06/2010 01-03-15-26-33 $80,000
02/03/2010 06-12-15-17-18 $70,000
01/30/2010 05-14-15-23-24 $60,000
01/27/2010 13-16-26-31-33 $50,000
01/23/2010 07-23-24-27-37 $50,000
01/20/2010 09-10-16-32-35 $50,000
01/16/2010 05-10-12-19-30 $80,000
01/13/2010 01-08-21-33-36 $70,000
01/09/2010 06-11-15-24-33 $60,000
01/06/2010 03-04-09-17-18 $50,000
01/02/2010 13-19-23-30-33 $240,000
12/30/2009 03-06-13-20-22 $210,000
12/26/2009 10-17-20-28-32 $180,000
12/23/2009 02-07-12-16-28 $160,000
12/19/2009 13-14-26-29-31 $130,000
12/16/2009 06-21-23-25-29 $110,000
12/12/2009 01-12-22-23-36 $90,000
12/09/2009 17-21-27-35-36 $70,000
12/05/2009 02-04-19-22-30 $60,000
12/02/2009 01-06-08-30-34 $50,000
11/28/2009 02-06-08-24-27 $290,000
11/25/2009 12-17-19-23-32 $260,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
11/21/2009 07-14-16-17-29 $230,000
11/18/2009 04-11-17-27-35 $210,000
11/14/2009 07-12-25-28-30 $180,000
11/11/2009 04-11-22-32-33 $150,000
11/07/2009 09-13-15-20-32 $130,000
11/04/2009 03-15-27-29-30 $100,000
10/31/2009 13-16-19-26-31 $80,000
10/28/2009 07-10-30-34-35 $70,000
10/24/2009 07-08-14-29-37 $60,000
10/21/2009 05-07-09-15-16 $50,000
10/17/2009 01-02-15-19-30 $110,000
10/14/2009 10-27-29-34-37 $90,000
10/10/2009 07-09-17-19-23 $70,000
10/07/2009 04-08-20-27-28 $60,000
10/03/2009 07-13-16-33-36 $50,000
09/30/2009 03-05-13-25-29 $200,000
09/26/2009 12-14-15-17-25 $170,000
09/23/2009 03-06-14-25-35 $140,000
09/19/2009 13-14-15-27-28 $110,000
09/16/2009 01-10-16-33-34 $90,000
09/12/2009 07-17-29-33-34 $70,000
09/09/2009 05-16-19-26-27 $60,000
09/05/2009 02-08-13-20-23 $50,000
09/02/2009 08-13-17-32-33 $310,000
08/29/2009 03-16-20-25-28 $280,000
08/26/2009 03-08-13-25-37 $250,000
08/22/2009 06-18-30-32-33 $230,000
08/19/2009 03-04-22-34-35 $200,000
08/15/2009 06-10-21-29-36 $170,000
08/12/2009 11-17-23-30-34 $140,000
08/08/2009 04-06-15-20-28 $110,000
08/05/2009 10-12-15-21-33 $90,000
08/01/2009 01-05-15-20-35 $70,000
07/29/2009 02-09-26-28-31 $60,000
07/25/2009 18-25-26-28-29 $50,000
07/22/2009 01-03-05-31-34 $50,000
07/18/2009 02-08-18-23-30 $240,000
07/15/2009 01-05-06-12-22 $210,000
07/11/2009 05-22-25-27-34 $180,000
07/08/2009 12-18-19-28-37 $160,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
07/04/2009 06-12-13-17-33 $130,000
07/01/2009 01-12-13-17-29 $110,000
06/27/2009 05-08-14-17-19 $90,000
06/24/2009 01-11-12-18-23 $70,000
06/20/2009 04-13-14-20-30 $60,000
06/17/2009 02-05-17-20-33 $50,000
06/13/2009 06-10-26-28-29 $120,000
06/10/2009 10-18-22-31-32 $90,000
06/06/2009 02-09-13-28-33 $70,000
06/03/2009 11-13-30-32-34 $60,000
05/30/2009 10-15-16-23-34 $50,000
05/27/2009 03-13-24-26-27 $100,000
05/23/2009 04-08-21-23-31 $70,000
05/20/2009 15-16-31-34-36 $60,000
05/16/2009 04-09-11-16-19 $50,000
05/13/2009 03-04-15-18-35 $160,000
05/09/2009 08-17-18-25-35 $130,000
05/06/2009 08-13-17-24-31 $110,000
05/02/2009 15-16-21-26-28 $80,000
04/29/2009 08-11-22-23-24 $70,000
04/25/2009 03-08-33-35-37 $60,000
04/22/2009 02-09-13-19-31 $50,000
04/18/2009 06-07-08-11-13 $90,000
04/15/2009 05-15-16-23-26 $70,000
04/11/2009 11-16-25-31-33 $60,000
04/08/2009 03-07-24-35-36 $50,000
04/04/2009 01-18-19-33-36 $190,000
04/01/2009 17-22-25-30-33 $160,000
03/28/2009 11-14-16-22-34 $140,000
03/25/2009 03-20-21-25-32 $110,000
03/21/2009 08-09-11-17-36 $90,000
03/18/2009 09-22-25-28-35 $70,000
03/14/2009 15-20-33-35-36 $60,000
03/11/2009 04-12-19-26-34 $50,000
03/07/2009 13-17-23-35-37 $50,000
03/04/2009 05-13-14-30-33 $50,000
02/28/2009 03-20-23-26-37 $180,000
02/25/2009 10-20-27-28-32 $150,000
02/21/2009 14-20-27-30-36 $120,000
02/18/2009 02-19-20-33-37 $90,000
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Winning Easy 5 Numbers

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
02/14/2009 04-13-22-25-31 $70,000
02/11/2009 02-09-20-27-28 $60,000
02/07/2009 04-11-12-21-34 $50,000
02/04/2009 08-14-25-31-37 $90,000
01/31/2009 07-16-18-32-33 $70,000
01/28/2009 03-19-20-33-37 $60,000
01/24/2009 01-18-21-29-30 $50,000
01/21/2009 02-04-06-10-33 $430,000
01/17/2009 08-10-15-16-20 $400,000
01/14/2009 06-15-24-27-30 $360,000
01/10/2009 03-04-07-10-34 $330,000
01/07/2009 06-09-11-29-37 $300,000
01/03/2009 03-20-21-22-37 $260,000
12/31/2008 02-08-15-24-35 $230,000
12/27/2008 13-16-17-27-34 $200,000
12/24/2008 06-15-24-36-37 $180,000
12/20/2008 13-14-27-32-36 $150,000
12/17/2008 04-10-18-23-34 $130,000
12/13/2008 01-05-18-29-33 $110,000
12/10/2008 03-12-27-33-37 $80,000
12/06/2008 03-16-20-24-26 $70,000
12/03/2008 05-14-27-29-36 $60,000
11/29/2008 09-20-22-30-33 $50,000
11/26/2008 08-12-14-26-34 $150,000
11/22/2008 01-03-11-15-16 $130,000
11/19/2008 01-02-03-12-35 $100,000
11/15/2008 01-09-11-26-36 $80,000
11/12/2008 07-08-11-18-34 $70,000
11/08/2008 03-08-22-23-31 $60,000
11/05/2008 02-09-20-27-35 $50,000
11/01/2008 07-14-30-35-37 $110,000
10/29/2008 06-08-16-21-22 $80,000
10/25/2008 01-11-27-32-35 $70,000
10/22/2008 01-14-17-26-27 $60,000
10/18/2008 03-04-15-17-30 $50,000
10/15/2008 02-04-15-27-34 $60,000
10/11/2008 05-21-31-33-37 $50,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
10/08/2008 08-15-24-33-36 $80,000
10/04/2008 03-07-10-11-15 $70,000
10/01/2008 04-10-15-18-25 $60,000
09/27/2008 02-03-16-20-23 $50,000
09/24/2008 03-18-26-29-35 $330,000
09/20/2008 05-07-09-12-18 $300,000
09/17/2008 06-11-26-30-32 $270,000
09/13/2008 04-05-16-19-35 $250,000
09/10/2008 01-09-22-32-34 $210,000
09/06/2008 06-13-27-32-35 $205,000
09/03/2008 08-09-14-20-36 $200,000
08/30/2008 10-17-24-26-36 $180,000
08/27/2008 01-10-16-20-33 $160,000
08/23/2008 08-20-22-32-37 $130,000
08/20/2008 04-05-09-34-36 $110,000
08/16/2008 04-09-22-23-28 $90,000
08/13/2008 03-07-17-34-37 $70,000
08/09/2008 05-18-23-24-29 $60,000
08/06/2008 03-08-16-17-36 $50,000
08/02/2008 07-11-13-23-32 $50,000
07/30/2008 01-04-05-07-20 $310,000
07/26/2008 05-13-23-28-34 $280,000
07/23/2008 06-15-21-25-26 $250,000
07/19/2008 01-18-20-33-37 $220,000
07/16/2008 04-17-25-32-36 $190,000
07/12/2008 09-16-18-19-36 $160,000
07/09/2008 03-16-17-18-31 $140,000
07/05/2008 17-20-28-30-36 $110,000
07/02/2008 01-07-11-30-36 $90,000
06/28/2008 14-17-19-25-27 $70,000
06/25/2008 04-14-23-33-37 $60,000
06/21/2008 07-19-20-28-33 $50,000
06/18/2008 06-11-18-23-37 $90,000
06/14/2008 09-16-23-32-37 $70,000
06/11/2008 03-09-12-15-19 $60,000
06/07/2008 16-23-27-36-37 $50,000
06/04/2008 13-14-17-20-26 $120,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
05/31/2008 03-11-18-28-33 $100,000
05/28/2008 09-14-23-25-32 $70,000
05/24/2008 08-09-24-29-37 $60,000
05/21/2008 01-04-17-22-35 $50,000
05/17/2008 04-18-20-22-27 $480,000
05/14/2008 15-19-22-30-31 $440,000
05/10/2008 07-10-16-32-36 $400,000
05/07/2008 10-14-27-32-36 $350,000
05/03/2008 04-08-19-21-23 $320,000
04/30/2008 02-07-19-29-32 $290,000
04/26/2008 01-07-11-17-18 $260,000
04/23/2008 02-12-13-16-19 $230,000
04/19/2008 21-22-24-29-35 $200,000
04/16/2008 07-08-18-19-25 $180,000
04/12/2008 03-06-10-17-33 $150,000
04/09/2008 01-02-11-29-33 $130,000
04/05/2008 12-25-30-31-36 $100,000
04/02/2008 01-14-15-30-35 $80,000
03/29/2008 06-08-21-30-37 $70,000
03/26/2008 20-23-28-36-37 $60,000
03/22/2008 07-14-27-29-31 $50,000
03/19/2008 22-23-29-32-33 $50,000
03/15/2008 03-11-13-17-36 $50,000
03/12/2008 04-15-24-34-35 $50,000
03/08/2008 03-04-24-31-32 $180,000
03/05/2008 09-14-23-27-29 $150,000
03/01/2008 04-05-13-16-33 $120,000
02/27/2008 09-14-15-22-31 $100,000
02/23/2008 05-13-19-21-27 $70,000
02/20/2008 13-21-24-31-36 $60,000
02/16/2008 01-11-18-34-36 $50,000
02/13/2008 01-08-13-14-27 $180,000
02/09/2008 01-05-31-36-37 $150,000
02/06/2008 01-07-13-25-33 $120,000
02/02/2008 03-26-31-33-36 $100,000
01/30/2008 04-21-23-24-31 $70,000
01/26/2008 01-04-12-28-29 $60,000

Draw Date Winning Numbers Jackpot
01/23/2008 16-21-23-28-29 $50,000
01/19/2008 04-08-12-13-26 $50,000
01/16/2008 05-12-20-21-31 $70,000
01/12/2008 04-05-09-13-33 $60,000
01/09/2008 12-13-19-21-31 $50,000
01/05/2008 07-21-32-33-35 $90,000
01/02/2008 12-18-21-33-34 $70,000
12/29/2007 09-10-11-15-29 $60,000
12/26/2007 03-15-21-31-34 $50,000
12/22/2007 06-16-19-23-29 $60,000
12/19/2007 05-10-18-22-32 $50,000
12/15/2007 02-07-08-26-31 $50,000
12/12/2007 12-29-31-32-35 $110,000
12/08/2007 02-07-17-18-23 $80,000
12/05/2007 08-19-21-31-33 $60,000
12/01/2007 05-06-11-12-37 $50,000
11/28/2007 08-12-13-25-32 $150,000
11/24/2007 01-05-20-22-35 $120,000
11/21/2007 07-08-23-24-26 $90,000
11/17/2007 01-10-28-36-37 $60,000
11/14/2007 04-11-21-35-36 $50,000
11/10/2007 07-22-27-34-37 $220,000
11/07/2007 09-19-21-22-37 $180,000
11/03/2007 04-07-10-13-18 $150,000
10/31/2007 04-23-30-33-37 $120,000
10/27/2007 12-21-22-29-33 $90,000
10/24/2007 03-13-17-20-24 $60,000
10/20/2007 07-08-19-22-36 $50,000
10/17/2007 18-23-26-29-30 $130,000
10/13/2007 09-11-19-26-37 $100,000
10/10/2007 06-11-25-31-37 $60,000
10/06/2007 07-13-19-26-33 $50,000
10/03/2007 07-11-12-20-32 $130,000
09/29/2007 03-19-28-33-36 $90,000
09/26/2007 02-08-09-17-28 $70,000
09/22/2007 01-07-16-27-30 $60,000
09/19/2007 06-11-29-33-35 $50,000
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